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x0024239000 1br (6262 USD)

Location

https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-448870-z

Oregon

$239,000, 1Bd/1Ba Condo, 636 sqft.

Fred Mueller | 668 McVey Ave #24, Lake Oswego, OR 97034 Lake Oswego Waterfront, great view, location, and stylish property. 1Bd/1Ba Condo $239,000 Year Built

1964 Sq Footage 636 sqft. Bedrooms 1 Bed Bathrooms 1 Bath Parking 1 Other Laundry In Unit HOA/Maint $272

DESCRIPTION Pristine view right on the water, plus a covered deck. Entertainer's delight in downtown Lake Oswego. Picnic, bike, or enjoy nearby parks, hit the shops,

restaurants, The Lake Theatre, & Lakewood Center. Or just enjoy the view. Includes 2 storage units. Lake Oswego

see additional photos below Unit Features - Living room- Range / Oven- Refrigerator- Dishwasher- Microwave- Garbage disposal- Stainless steel appliances- Freezer-
Trash compactor- Balcony, Deck, or Patio- Lake- Heat: forced air- Central A/C- Cable-ready- High-speed internet- Wired- Tile floor- Granite countertop Community
Features - Guest parking- Off-street parking- On-street parking

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

Contact info: Fred Mueller or sale by Agent/Broker

Posted: May 6, 2015, 3:09pm
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